Name
Carly
CARLY
ASHLEY
Ashley
ASHLYN
REESE
10 EMILY
12 GIANNA
13 MORGAN
14 Sidney
14 SYDNEY
15 CHLOE
20 GWEN
21 JAYLA
22 Riley

22 RILEY
23 NOELL
24 CARRIE
30 ABBY
32 ANIKA
33 JORDAN
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Northwest | ndians Girls Basketball Roster 2019-20

Principals Athletic Conference

Head Coach: Kevin Lower

Sprading
SPRADLING
CUDNIK
Cudnik
STARK
SANFORD
STOKES
KUHN
LOWER
Harbaugh
HARBAUGH
SICKMAN
LOWER
SMITH
Cudnik
CUDNIK
LOVETT
WYMAN
ROSS
OKOLISH
MARECEK

42 CAROLINE KUHN

55 LILY

BOTTOMLEY

10
10
10
9
9
10
11
9
12
12
12
12
9
10
12
11
9
12
9
9
11
11
9

60"
59

59"
56"
5'8"
58"
56"

6'0"
5'10"
54"
56"

6'1"
54"
54"
56"
57
58"
58"
6'2"

Grade Height Weight Position
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